
November 3-9, 2024
Sunday, November 3
East/West Hot Dog/Brat Feed
Daylight Saving Time Ends (fall back an hour)

Monday, November 4
Conference Choral Clinic, O’Neill, 9-3:30 pm.

Tuesday, November 5
FFA Degree Night

Wednesday, November 6
Discipleship Groups, 8-9 am
Early Dismissal, 12:00 pm
No School, Holy Trinity East or West Catholic

Thursday, November 7
State VB
Mass 8 am
FFA Fruit Sales End
Dental Checks by School Nurse

Friday, November 8
State VB
FB Playoff Game, TBD
ACT Registration for December

Saturday, November 9
State VB
CCHS Craft Fair

COMING EVENTS
Monday, November 11: Vet’s Program 2:45 MWAC
Tuesday, November 12: JH WR @ BC, 3:30 pm; NHS Meeting, 3:25 pm
Wednesday, November 13: Mass 2:40; 8th Grade Campus Visit to NECC
Thursday, November 14: JH WR @ Madison, 4 pm; Spirit Day; FFA Chapter Mtg; Community Performance of 1-Act
7pm; Art students to NECC

Friday, November 15: JH WR @Winside, 2 pm; FB Playoff game, TBD
Saturday, November 16: Cedar Development Blitz


